
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.500  36.875  Grace Baldwin  3047  3  Lvl 3: 10  Flytz  
2  9.325  35.725  Annie Fink  3007  3  Lvl 3: 10  All-Star  
3  9.250  37.000  Isabella Shatraw  3049  3  Lvl 3: 10  Flytz  
4  9.225  36.500  Payton Russo  3190  3  Lvl 3: 10  Pinnacle  
5  9.200  34.425  Saylor Makowski  3188  3  Lvl 3: 10  Pinnacle  
6  9.100  35.625  Ashley Kizzen  3187  3  Lvl 3: 10  Pinnacle  
7  9.000  35.650  Gabrielle Gluntz  3048  3  Lvl 3: 10  Flytz  
8  9.000  34.225  TIE - Dailyn Hopkins  3009  3  Lvl 3: 10  All-Star  
9  8.900  36.675  Katalaina Venasco  3142  3  Lvl 3: 10  Off Limits  
10  8.900  36.400  TIE - Abigail Porter  3254  3  Lvl 3: 10  Victors  
11  8.900  34.625  TIE - Sara Fink  3006  3  Lvl 3: 10  All-Star  
12  8.750  33.725  Erin Coffey  3252  3  Lvl 3: 10  Victors  
13  8.700  32.400  Lindsay Columbia  3081  3  Lvl 3: 10  Gym Dandy's  
14  8.650  34.200  Kaliyah Kelly  3010  3  Lvl 3: 10  All-Star  
15  8.550  31.900  Courtney Miller  3189  3  Lvl 3: 10  Pinnacle  
16  8.500  35.025  Taryn Wilson  3191  3  Lvl 3: 10  Pinnacle  
17  8.400  34.900  Lilly Hillebrand  3008  3  Lvl 3: 10  All-Star  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.425  37.000  Isabella Shatraw  3049  3  Lvl 3: 10  Flytz  
2  9.425  36.400  TIE - Abigail Porter  3254  3  Lvl 3: 10  Victors  
3  9.150  36.875  Grace Baldwin  3047  3  Lvl 3: 10  Flytz  
4  9.100  35.025  Taryn Wilson  3191  3  Lvl 3: 10  Pinnacle  
5  9.025  36.500  Payton Russo  3190  3  Lvl 3: 10  Pinnacle  
6  9.000  35.725  Annie Fink  3007  3  Lvl 3: 10  All-Star  
7  8.925  36.675  Katalaina Venasco  3142  3  Lvl 3: 10  Off Limits  
8  8.900  35.625  Ashley Kizzen  3187  3  Lvl 3: 10  Pinnacle  
9  8.675  34.900  Lilly Hillebrand  3008  3  Lvl 3: 10  All-Star  
10  8.600  34.625  Sara Fink  3006  3  Lvl 3: 10  All-Star  
11  8.400  35.650  Gabrielle Gluntz  3048  3  Lvl 3: 10  Flytz  
12  8.400  34.200  TIE - Kaliyah Kelly  3010  3  Lvl 3: 10  All-Star  
13  7.800  34.425  Saylor Makowski  3188  3  Lvl 3: 10  Pinnacle  
14  7.750  31.900  Courtney Miller  3189  3  Lvl 3: 10  Pinnacle  
15  7.700  34.225  Dailyn Hopkins  3009  3  Lvl 3: 10  All-Star  
16  7.150  32.400  Lindsay Columbia  3081  3  Lvl 3: 10  Gym Dandy's  
17  6.800  33.725  Erin Coffey  3252  3  Lvl 3: 10  Victors  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
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1  9.400  36.875  Grace Baldwin  3047  3  Lvl 3: 10  Flytz  
2  9.400  35.650  TIE - Gabrielle Gluntz  3048  3  Lvl 3: 10  Flytz  
3  9.325  33.725  Erin Coffey  3252  3  Lvl 3: 10  Victors  
4  9.300  36.500  Payton Russo  3190  3  Lvl 3: 10  Pinnacle  
5  9.225  36.675  Katalaina Venasco  3142  3  Lvl 3: 10  Off Limits  
6  9.100  34.900  Lilly Hillebrand  3008  3  Lvl 3: 10  All-Star  
7  9.075  37.000  Isabella Shatraw  3049  3  Lvl 3: 10  Flytz  
8  9.050  36.400  Abigail Porter  3254  3  Lvl 3: 10  Victors  
9  8.900  34.225  Dailyn Hopkins  3009  3  Lvl 3: 10  All-Star  
10  8.775  34.425  Saylor Makowski  3188  3  Lvl 3: 10  Pinnacle  
11  8.750  34.625  Sara Fink  3006  3  Lvl 3: 10  All-Star  
12  8.700  35.625  Ashley Kizzen  3187  3  Lvl 3: 10  Pinnacle  
13  8.625  35.025  Taryn Wilson  3191  3  Lvl 3: 10  Pinnacle  
14  8.600  35.725  Annie Fink  3007  3  Lvl 3: 10  All-Star  
15  8.600  31.900  TIE - Courtney Miller  3189  3  Lvl 3: 10  Pinnacle  
16  8.275  34.200  Kaliyah Kelly  3010  3  Lvl 3: 10  All-Star  
17  7.775  32.400  Lindsay Columbia  3081  3  Lvl 3: 10  Gym Dandy's  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.625  36.675  Katalaina Venasco  3142  3  Lvl 3: 10  Off Limits  
2  9.250  37.000  Isabella Shatraw  3049  3  Lvl 3: 10  Flytz  
3  9.025  36.400  Abigail Porter  3254  3  Lvl 3: 10  Victors  
4  8.950  36.500  Payton Russo  3190  3  Lvl 3: 10  Pinnacle  
5  8.925  35.625  Ashley Kizzen  3187  3  Lvl 3: 10  Pinnacle  
6  8.875  34.200  Kaliyah Kelly  3010  3  Lvl 3: 10  All-Star  
7  8.850  35.650  Gabrielle Gluntz  3048  3  Lvl 3: 10  Flytz  
8  8.850  33.725  TIE - Erin Coffey  3252  3  Lvl 3: 10  Victors  
9  8.825  36.875  Grace Baldwin  3047  3  Lvl 3: 10  Flytz  
10  8.800  35.725  Annie Fink  3007  3  Lvl 3: 10  All-Star  
11  8.800  35.025  TIE - Taryn Wilson  3191  3  Lvl 3: 10  Pinnacle  
12  8.775  32.400  Lindsay Columbia  3081  3  Lvl 3: 10  Gym Dandy's  
13  8.725  34.900  Lilly Hillebrand  3008  3  Lvl 3: 10  All-Star  
14  8.650  34.425  Saylor Makowski  3188  3  Lvl 3: 10  Pinnacle  
15  8.625  34.225  Dailyn Hopkins  3009  3  Lvl 3: 10  All-Star  
16  8.375  34.625  Sara Fink  3006  3  Lvl 3: 10  All-Star  
17  7.000  31.900  Courtney Miller  3189  3  Lvl 3: 10  Pinnacle  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  37.000  9.425  Isabella Shatraw  3049  3  Lvl 3: 10  Flytz  
2  36.875  9.500  Grace Baldwin  3047  3  Lvl 3: 10  Flytz  
3  36.675  9.625  Katalaina Venasco  3142  3  Lvl 3: 10  Off Limits  
4  36.500  9.300  Payton Russo  3190  3  Lvl 3: 10  Pinnacle  
5  36.400  9.425  Abigail Porter  3254  3  Lvl 3: 10  Victors  
6  35.725  9.325  Annie Fink  3007  3  Lvl 3: 10  All-Star  
7  35.650  9.400  Gabrielle Gluntz  3048  3  Lvl 3: 10  Flytz  



8  35.625  9.100  Ashley Kizzen  3187  3  Lvl 3: 10  Pinnacle  
9  35.025  9.100  Taryn Wilson  3191  3  Lvl 3: 10  Pinnacle  
10  34.900  9.100  Lilly Hillebrand  3008  3  Lvl 3: 10  All-Star  
11  34.625  8.900  Sara Fink  3006  3  Lvl 3: 10  All-Star  
12  34.425  9.200  Saylor Makowski  3188  3  Lvl 3: 10  Pinnacle  
13  34.225  9.000  Dailyn Hopkins  3009  3  Lvl 3: 10  All-Star  
14  34.200  8.875  Kaliyah Kelly  3010  3  Lvl 3: 10  All-Star  
15  33.725  9.325  Erin Coffey  3252  3  Lvl 3: 10  Victors  
16  32.400  8.775  Lindsay Columbia  3081  3  Lvl 3: 10  Gym Dandy's  
17  31.900  8.600  Courtney Miller  3189  3  Lvl 3: 10  Pinnacle  

 


